
S.No. DATE DAY Theme Event Classes

1 08-04-2024 Monday Birthday of Shri Guru Nabha Das Ji Holiday

2 09-04-2024 Tuesday Birthday of Shri Guru Nabha Das Ji Spl. Assembly

3 11-04-2024 Thursday Eid-UL-Fitar Holiday

4 12-04-2024 Friday Meeting For Buddy club with respected Principal Mam Meeting

5 13-04-2024 Saturday Vaisakhi  Holiday

6 14-04-2024 Sunday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

7 15-04-2024 Monday Vaisakhi & Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Spl. Assembly

8 15-04-2024 Monday Meeting For Eco club with respected Principal Mam Meeting

9 16-04-2024 Tuesday Meeting for Health & Wellness Club with respected Principal Mam Meeting

10 16-04-2024 Tuesday Ram Navami Spl. Assembly

11 17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday

12 18-04-2024 Thursday World Heritage Day Spl. Assembly

13 18-04-2024 Thursday Meeting for Heritage club with respected Principal Mam Meeting

14 20-04-2024 Saturday Mahavir Jayanti Spl. Assembly

15 21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

16 22-04-2024 Monday World Earth Day ( Related to Environment )
Speech 

Competition

17 23-04-2024 Tuesday World  Book and Copyright day
Tuter house 

Comp. ( debate )

18 25-04-2024 Thursday Meeting for Anti - bullying Committee with respected Principal Mam Meeting

19 29-04-2024 Monday Meeting for School Council with respected Principal Mam Meeting

20 30-04-2024 Tuesday Meeting for Yuva & Tourism club with respected Principal Mam Meeting

21 30-04-2024 Tuesday  International Worker's day Spl. Assembly

22 01-05-2024 Wednesday International worker's Day Holiday

23 03-05-2024 Friday Meeting for Panel  of Mental Health & advisory With Principal Mam Meeting

24 06-05-2024 Monday Meeting for Alumni Association  with respected Principal Mam Meeting

25 07-05-2024 Tuesday Meeting For Parents Teacher Association with respected Principal Mam Meeting

26 08-05-2024 Wednesday Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore Spl. Assembly

27 09-05-2024 Thursday Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti Spl. Assembly
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28 10-05-2024 Friday Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti Holiday

29 13-05-2024 Monday Mother's Day Holiday

30 13-05-2024 Monday PT - I Exam 

( 13-05-24  to 18-05-24 )

Spl. Assembly

31 21-05-2024 Tuesday Meeting for School diasaster Management Plan with  Principal Mam Meeting

32 23-05-2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima Spl. Assembly

33 24-05-2024 Friday Paper Reading Inter house 

Competition 

34 27-05-2024 Monday Selection of Student Council Meeting

35 29-05-2024 Wednesday Meeting of Buddy Club with their incharge Meeting

36 31-05-2024 Friday Parents teacher Meeting & PT - 1 Result +

 ( Holidays Home Work )
Nur to 10th 

37 01-06-2024 Saturday

to
30-06-2024 Sunday

38 03-07-2024 Wednesday Meeting of Eco Club with respected Principal Mam Meeting

39 05-07-2024 Friday Meeting of Health & Wellness Club with  their Incharge Meeting

40 09-07-2024 Tuesday Meeting of Yuva & Tourism Club with their Incharge Meeting

41 12-07-2024 Friday Meeting of Heritage Club with their Incharge Meeting

42 15-07-2024 Monday Meeting for Anti - bullying Club with their Incharge Meeting

43 18-07-2024 Thursday Meeting for Panel of Mental Health & Advisory with their Incharge Meeting

44 20-07-2024 Saturday Meeting for School disaster Management with their Incharge Meeting

45 22-07-2024 Monday  Guru Purnima Spl. Assembly

46 25-07-2024 Thursday Meeting of Parents Teacher Associates with respected Principal Mam Meeting

47 26-07-2024 Friday Related to _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ 

Inter house

Competition  

(Quiz)

48
29-07-2024 Monday Poem Recitation Inter house

 competition

49 05-08-2024 Monday PT  - II Exam 

( 05-08-24 to 12-08-24 )
Nur to 10th 

50 14-08-2024 Wednesday  Independence Day Spl. Assembly

51 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day Holiday

52 16-08-2024 Friday Meeting of Buddy Club Activity

Summer Vacations 



53 19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan Spl. Assembly

54
19-08-2024 Monday Rakhi Making Inter house

 competition

55 20-08-2024 Tuesday Meeting of Eco Club Activity

56 22-08-2024 Thursday Meeting of Health & Wellness Club Activity

57 24-08-2024 Saturday Meeting of Heritage Club Activity

58 24-08-2024 Saturday Krishan Janamashtami Spl. Assembly

59 26-08-2024 Monday Krishan Janamashtami Holiday

60
27-08-2024 Tuesday Chart Making Inter house

 competition

61 28-08-2024 Wednesday Meeting of School disaster Management Plan with their Incharge Meeting

62 30-08-2024 Friday Meeting for Panel of Mental Health & Advisory with their Incharge Meeting

63 31-08-2024 Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting ( Result PT - II Exam ) PTM

64 07-09-2024 Saturday  Ganesh Chaturthi Spl. Assembly

65 14-09-2024 Saturday
Half Yearly Exam 

(14-09-24 to 27-09-24 )
Nur to 10th 

66 28-09-2024 Saturday Mid term Break For students

67 02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Holiday

68 03-10-2024 Thursday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti Holiday

69 07-10-2024 Monday Parents Teacher Meeting and Result Half Yearly Exam PTM Nur to 4th

70 08-10-2024 Tuesday Parents Teacher Meeting and Result Half Yearly Exam PTM 5th to 10th

71 10-10-2024 Thursday Meeting of Anti - bullying committee Meeting

72 11-10-2024 Friday Dussehra Spl. Assembly

73 12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra Holiday

74 16-10-2024 Wednesday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Spl. Assembly

75 17-10-2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti Holiday

76 21-10-2024 Monday Educational Trip ( related to Yuva & Tourism club ) Trip

77 24-10-2024 Thursday Meeting of Alumni Association with respected Principal Mam Meeting

78 26-10-2024 Saturday Meeting of School disaster Management Meeting

79 28-10-2024 Monday Athletic Meet Games 1st to 4th

80 29-10-2024 Tuesday Athletic Meet Games 5th to 10th 

81 30-10-2024 Wednesday Fun Games Games Kindergarden

82 30-10-2024 Wednesday Diwali Spl. Assembly



83 30-10-2024 Wednesday Diya & Rangoli Making Competition
Inter house

 competition

84 31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali Holiday

85 01-11-2024 Friday Vishwakarma Day Holiday

86 04-11-2024 Monday Bhai Duj Spl. Assembly

87 11-11-2024 Monday Meeting of School Council members with respected Principal Mam Meeting

88 14-11-2024 Thursday Children's day Spl. Assembly

89 14-11-2024 Thursday Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji Spl. Assembly

90 15-11-2024 Friday Birthday of Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji Holiday

91 16-11-2024 Saturday Martyrdom of Sr. Kartar singh srabha Holiday

92 18-11-2024 Monday Martrydom of Sardar Kartar Singh Srabha Spl. Assembly

93 19-11-2024 Tuesday Meeting of Anti - bullying club Meeting

94 02-12-2024 Monday Annual Function Function Nur to 10th 

95 02-12-2024 Monday Meeting of School Council Members Duty Day

96 04-12-2024 Wednesday Meeting of Parents Teacher Associates with respected Principal Mam Meeting

97 05-12-2024 Thursday Martyrdom of Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji Spl. Assembly

98 06-12-2024 Friday Martyrdom of Shri Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji Holiday

99 10-12-2024 Tuesday Meeting of Alumni Association with respected Principal Mam Meeting

100 21-12-2024 Saturday Christmas Spl. Assembly

101 23-12-2024 Monday Parents teacher Meeting &  Holiday Homework PTM Nur to 10th 

102 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas / ( Winter Vacations )

103 13-01-2025 Monday Lohri Spl. Assembly

104 14-01-2025 Tuesday Makr Sankranti Spl. Assembly

105 15-01-2025 Wednesday
PT - III Exam 

 ( 15-01-25  to 20-01-25 )
Nur to 10th 

106 21-01-2025 Tuesday Meeting of Health & Wellness Club Activity

107 23-01-2025 Thursday Meeting of Eco Club Activity

108 24-01-2025 Friday Meeting of Parents Teacher Association Meeting

109 25-01-2025 Saturday Meeting of Buddy Club Meeting

110 25-01-2025 Saturday Republic Day Spl. Assembly

111 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day Holiday

112 28-01-2025 Tuesday Parents Teacher Meeting &  Result PT - III Exam PTM Nur to 10th 



113 29-01-2025 Wednesday
Pre - Board Exam ( 10th )  

( 29-01-25 to 11-02-25)
10th 

114 02-02-2025 Sunday Basant Panchami Holiday

115 03-02-2025 Monday Basant Panchami Spl. Assembly

116 06-02-2025 Thursday Meeting of Heritage Club Activity

117 07-02-2025 Friday Meeting of Yuva & Tourism Club Activity

118 08-02-2025 Saturday Group Photo 10th 

119 12-02-2025 Wednesday Shri Guru Ravidas Jayanti Spl. Assembly

120 13-02-2025 Thursday Meeting of Anti - bullying committee Activity

121 17-02-2025 Monday Farewell party for Class 10th 10th 

122 19-02-2025 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti Spl. Assembly

123 20-02-2025 Thursday Meeting of Panel Mental Health & Advisory Activity

124 24-02-2025 Monday Final Exam  

( 24-02-25  to  13-03-25 )

Nur to 9th 

125 31-03-2025 Monday Parents Teacher Meet & Final Exam Result PTM Nur to 9th 


